—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
W ® N o U A WM =2 O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position

Engineering Director/City Eng

Transportation & Traffic Manager

Principal Civil Engineer
Cip Manager

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Public Works Inspector

Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Executive Assistant
Associate Civil Engineer
Administrative Analyst ||
Pub Works Insp
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Pub Works Insp
Engineering Aide

Cip Manager

Associate Civil Engineer
Pub Works Insp

Jr Civil Engineer
Administrative Analyst ||
Engineering Aide

Staff Assistant

Pub Works Insp
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer

Staff Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Department
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$245,128
$162,766
$148,667
$144,373
$134,652
$131,579
$129,130
$125,093
$124,287
$123,595
$117,579
$117,114
$115,252
$115,189
$106,748
$104,530
$99,962
$93,175
$91,420
$75,270
$54,435
$40,920
$31,908
$30,226
$22,270
$13,251
$12,106
$10,119
$8,219



