	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering Director/City Eng		Milpitas	Engineering	\$245,128
2.	Transportation & Traffic Manager		Milpitas	Engineering	\$162,766
3.	Principal Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$148,667
4.	Cip Manager		Milpitas	Engineering	\$144,373
5.	Associate Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$134,652
6.	Senior Public Works Inspector		Milpitas	Engineering	\$131,579
7.	Associate Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$129,130
8.	Associate Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$125,093
9.	Associate Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$124,287
10.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$123,595
11.	Executive Assistant		Milpitas	Engineering	\$117,579
12.	Associate Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$117,114
13.	Administrative Analyst II		Milpitas	Engineering	\$115,252
14.	Pub Works Insp		Milpitas	Engineering	\$115,189
15.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$106,748
16.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$104,530
17.	Pub Works Insp		Milpitas	Engineering	\$99,962
18.	Engineering Aide		Milpitas	Engineering	\$93,175
19.	Cip Manager		Milpitas	Engineering	\$91,420
20.	Associate Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$75,270
21.	Pub Works Insp		Milpitas	Engineering	\$54,435
22.	Jr Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$40,920
23.	Administrative Analyst II		Milpitas	Engineering	\$31,908
24.	Engineering Aide		Milpitas	Engineering	\$30,226
25.	Staff Assistant		Milpitas	Engineering	\$22,270
26.	Pub Works Insp		Milpitas	Engineering	\$13,251
27.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$12,106
28.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Engineering	\$10,119
29.	Staff Assistant		Milpitas	Engineering	\$8,219